
 

Version 6 August 23, 2021                                                              Rain dates: N/A 

 
 

 STEEL CITY RIDERS   
 

 

MX SERIES 
Saturday, July 10 Round #1                      Swiona MX Park 

Sunday, July 11 rescheduled due to rain Round #2 – Vintage Rd 1 Swiona MX Park 
Sunday, July 25 Round #3 – Vintage Rd 2                                                   Club Track 

Saturday, August 21 Round #4  MotoPark 
Sunday, August 22 Round #5 – Vintage Rd 3                 MotoPark 

Saturday, September 4 Open Practice Gully Mor Moto 

Sunday, September 5  Round #6 – Vintage Rd 4 Gully Mor Moto 

Sunday, September 19 Round #2 – Vintage Rd 1                        Swiona MX Park 
Sunday, October 3 Round #7    Club Track 

OFF ROAD SERIES 
Sunday, August 8  Round #1 – Bill Braden Memorial 1 Hour           Club Track Modified MX Long 

Sunday, August 29 Round #2 – Hare Scramble Club Trails HS Layout Long 
Sunday, September 12 Round #3 – Hare Scramble              Whelan Farm – HS (Rockton) 

Sunday, September 19 cancelled Round #4 – Hare Scramble             Gully Mor Moto – HS Track/Trail 

OTHER EVENTS 
Saturday, October 9 Jim Kelly Memorial 6 Hour   Club Track/Trails HS Layout Long 

 

 

Completed  Dozer Days – Club Track Closure  

Cancelled for 2021 Fun Day / Swap Meet 
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